Zia Action Handgun: 27-Jan-2024




Stage 1 Results
Name
Danny C.
Jordan M.
Dustin M.
Dominic K.
Randy R.
Klaus N.
Bryan M.
Vic E.
Heidi C.
TimD.
Bruce V.
Richard F.
Raymond R.
Kent J.
TomT.
Vincent M.
Tanner F.
Ernie S.
LynC.
Dave G.
Melline J.
Quentin P.
Don S.
Vince H.
George S.
Chris G.
Wes M.
Ron B.

Bill L.
Bryan B.
Steven M.
Alex H.
Michael G.
Jimmie R.
Wayne M.
Thomas L.

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

HiCap
HiCap
PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Rev
HiCap

Time
12.56
11.90
13.07
15.12
14.29
16.88
17.36
22.41
24.03
24.28
25.36
28.94
29.26
30.19
26.26
24.59
29.85
35.49
29.81
33.71
36.69
19.74
39.03
38.63
40.26
39.86
26.61
29.57
4410
49.40
36.25
42.97
32.64
64.76
77.94
18.86

27
23
25
25
16
19
19
22
23
24
17
25
25
23
20
21
22
21
20
15
23
18
24
22
26
19
12
16
26
22
21
10
14
25
13

01\1-&01@-&0000(.0#0101\1005@@01—\0

,~oGoPhPo s O~ bho D

N
© o

OO NOWUILOOMNMNW-_2A 2O —_~A—_ NN AP ~2O0O 2P0 O0ONODCO 2P ~OO0OO0COCDOO0O0

Zia Action Handgun: 27-Jan-2024
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139
125
137
137
128
122
110
132
135
136
125
137
137
133
114
102
13
133
109
123
133
71
136
132
136
125
82
86
119
115
73
83
63
109
84
0

NS Prc Points Score

11.07
10.50
10.48
9.06
8.96
7.23
6.34
5.89
5.62
5.60
493
4.73
468
4.4
4.34
4.15
3.79
3.75
3.66
3.65
3.62
3.60
3.48
342
3.38
3.14
3.08
291
2.70
2.33
2.01
1.93
1.93
1.68
1.08
0.00

Pct
100.0%
94.9%
94.7%
81.9%
80.9%
65.3%
57.3%
53.2%
50.8%
50.6%
44.5%
42.8%
42.3%
39.8%
39.2%
37.5%
34.2%
33.9%
33.0%
33.0%
32.8%
32.5%
31.5%
30.9%
30.5%
28.3%
27.8%
26.3%
24.4%
21.0%
18.2%
17.5%
17.4%
15.2%
9.7%
0.0%

By Division
Name
Wayne M.
Ernie S.
Melline J.
Chris G.
Bryan B.
Alex H.
Bryan M.
VicE.
TimD.
Bruce V.

Raymond R.

Tanner F.
LynC.
Quentin P.
Vince H.
George S.
Wes M.
Ron B.
Michael G.
Jimmie R.
Thomas L.
Danny C.
Jordan M.
Dustin M.
Dominic K.
Randy R.
Klaus N.
Richard F.
Kent J.
TomT.
Vincent M.
Dave G.
Don S.

Bill L.
Steven M.
Heidi C.

Div
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
1.08
3.75
3.62
3.14
2.33
1.93
6.34
5.89
5.60
4.93
4.68
3.79
3.66
3.60
3.42
3.38
3.08
2.91
1.93
1.68
0.00

11.07

10.50

10.48
9.06
8.96
7.23
473
4.41
4.34
415
3.65
3.48
2.70
2.01
5.62

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
96.7%
83.7%
62.1%
51.5%
100.0%
93.0%
88.4%
77.8%
73.9%
59.7%
57.7%
56.8%
53.9%
53.3%
48.6%
45.9%
30.5%
26.6%
0.0%
100.0%
94.9%
94.7%
81.9%
80.9%
65.3%
42.8%
39.8%
39.2%
37.5%
33.0%
31.5%
24.4%
18.2%
100.0%



Stage 2 Results
Name
Dustin M.
Jordan M.
Danny C.
Dominic K.
Randy R.
Heidi C.
Bruce V.
Bryan M.
TimD.
Richard F.
Vincent M.
TomT.

Bill L.
Kent J.
Ernie S.
Vic E.
Wes M.
Alex H.
Melline J.
Quentin P.
Raymond R.
Vince H.
Don S.
Dave G.
Thomas L.
Ron B.
Chris G.
Steven M.
Bryan B.
Jimmie R.
Michael G.
LynC.
George S.
Klaus N.
Tanner F.
Wayne M.

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

PCC
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Rev

Time
11.60
10.94
11.94
13.25
14.65
18.37
19.17
19.70
20.21
20.71
19.67
20.87
23.89
23.82
27.55
23.93
18.81
29.66
28.64
27.21
31.89
32.56
33.25
31.48
21.99
26.51
25.56
34.88
38.07
38.15
32.60
22.44
32.87
15.39
30.05
73.34

22
15
16
18
17
21
17
19
20
20
21
12
19
12
16
12
12
18
14
17
19
20
19
14
13

16
16
21
20
14
11
17

16
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Zia Action Handgun: 27-Jan-2024
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110
103
102
97
105
109
105
107
108
108
95
98
105
100
104
89
69
106
102
96
107
108
107
100
68
79
76
102
109
108
91

62
86
39
75
104

NS Prc Points Score

9.48
9.41
8.54
7.32
747
5.93
5.48
5.43
5.34
5.21
4.83
4.70
4.40
4.20
3.77
3.72
3.67
3.57
3.56
3.53
3.36
3.32
3.22
3.18
3.09
2.98
297
2.92
2.86
2.83
2.79
2.76
2.62
2.53
2.50
1.42

Pct
100.0%
99.3%
90.1%
77.2%
75.6%
62.6%
57.8%
57.3%
56.4%
55.0%
50.9%
49.5%
46.3%
44.3%
39.8%
39.2%
38.7%
37.7%
37.6%
37.2%
35.4%
35.0%
33.9%
33.5%
32.6%
31.4%
31.4%
30.8%
30.2%
29.9%
29.4%
29.1%
27.6%
26.7%
26.3%
15.0%

By Division
Name
Wayne M.
Ernie S.
Alex H.
Melline J.
Chris G.
Bryan B.
Bruce V.
Bryan M.
TimD.
VicE.
Wes M.
Quentin P.

Raymond R.

Vince H.
Thomas L.
Ron B.
Jimmie R.
Michael G.
LynC.
George S.
Tanner F.
Dustin M.
Jordan M.
Danny C.
Dominic K.
Randy R.
Richard F.
Vincent M.
TomT.

Bill L.
Kent J.
Don S.
Dave G.
Steven M.
Klaus N.
Heidi C.

Div
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
142
3.77
3.57
3.56
2.97
2.86
5.48
5.43
5.34
3.72
3.67
3.53
3.36
3.32
3.09
2.98
2.83
2.79
2.76
2.62
2.50
9.48
9.41
8.54
7.32
717
5.21
4.83
4.70
440
4.20
3.22
3.18
2.92
2.53
5.93

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
94.7%
94.3%
78.8%
75.8%
100.0%
99.2%
97.6%
67.9%
67.0%
64.4%
61.3%
60.6%
56.5%
54.4%
51.7%
51.0%
50.4%
47.8%
45.6%
100.0%
99.3%
90.1%
77.2%
75.6%
55.0%
50.9%
49.5%
46.3%
44.3%
33.9%
33.5%
30.8%
26.7%
100.0%



Zia Action Handgun: 27-Jan-2024

Stage 3 Results By Division

Name Div Time A C D M NS Prc Points Score Pct Name Div Score  Pct
Jordan M. Optic-S 1578 21 7 0 0 O 0 133 843 100.0% Wayne M. Rev 1.25  100.0%
Dustin M. Optic-S 1668 26 2 0 0 1 0 128 767 91.0% Emie S. Lim10 3.76  100.0%
Danny C. Optic-S 1641 19 7 1 0 O 0 125 7.62  90.4% Chris G. Lim10 3.09 823%
Dominic K. Optic-S 2060 18 9 0 1 1 0 111 539 63.9% Melline J. Lim10 292 T71.7%
Heidi C. PCC 2472 20 8 0 0 O 0 132 534 63.4% Alex H. Lim10 278 73.8%
Klaus N. Optic-S 2481 19 9 0 0 O 0 131 528 62.6% Bryan B. Lim10 249  66.2%
Bryan M. HiCap 2145 11 16 0 1 1 0 104 485 57.5% Bryan M. HiCap 485 100.0%
Richard F. OpticcS 2314 18 8 0 2 0 0 112 484 57.4% Tim D. HiCap 471 971%
Tim D. HiCap 2805 20 8 0 0 O 0 132 471 55.8% Vic E. HiCap 404 83.3%
Randy R. Optic-S 2246 20 8 0 0 3 0 102 454 53.9% Wes M. HiCap 395 81.4%
Don S. Optic-S 2962 19 8 1 0 O 0 129 436  51.7% Bruce V. HiCap 3.72  76.6%
Bill L. OpticcS 3207 20 8 0 0 O 0 132 412  48.8% Vince H. HiCap 3.08 63.5%
VicE. HiCap 3171 16 12 0 0 O 0 128 4.04 47.9% Tanner F. HiCap 278  57.4%
Wes M. HiCap 2381 11 13 1 3 0 0 94 395 46.8% Quentin P. HiCap 262  53.9%
TomT. Optic-S 3430 22 5 1 0 O 0 132 385 45.7% Lyn C. HiCap 261  53.9%
Emie S. Lim10 3403 20 6 2 0 O 0 128 376  44.6% Ron B. HiCap 261  53.9%
Vincent M. Optic-S 3657 24 4 0 0 O 0 136 372 441% George S. HiCap 239 493%
Bruce V. HiCap 309 219 5 0 2 O 0 115 372  441% Jimmie R. HiCap 202  416%
Kent J. Optic-S 3662 21 6 1 0 O 0 131 358  42.4% Raymond R. HiCap 197  40.7%
Chris G. Lim10 3005 13 11 2 2 1 0 93 3.09  36.7% Thomas L. HiCap 159  32.7%
Vince H. HiCap 4026 14 13 1 0 O 0 124 3.08 36.5% Michael G. HiCap 125  25.8%
Melline J. Lim10 241 21 6 0 1 0 0 124 292  347% Jordan M. Optic-S 843  100.0%
Tanner F. HiCap 884 17 9 1 1 1 0 108 278 33.0% Dustin M. Optic-S 767  91.0%
Alex H. Lim10 4537 18 8 2 0 O 0 126 278 33.0% Danny C. Optic-S  7.62  90.4%
Dave G. Optic-S 3634 18 5 3 2 1 0 96 264  31.3% Dominic K. Optic-S 539 63.9%
Quentin P. HiCap 747 219 3 3 1 2 0 98 262  31.0% Klaus N. Optic-S 528 62.6%
Lyn C. HiCap 2945 19 3 0 6 O 0 77 261  31.0% Richard F. Optic-S  4.84  57.4%
Ron B. HiCap 4133 14 12 0 2 0 0 108 261 31.0% Randy R. Optic-S 454  53.9%
Bryan B. Lim10 5017 22 5 0 1 0 0 125 249  29.6% Don S. Optic-S 436 51.7%
George S. HiCap 5569 21 7 0 O O 0 133 239  28.3% Bill L. Optic-S 412  48.8%
Steven M. Optic-S 4133 16 8 0 4 0 0 92 223 26.4% TomT. Optic-S  3.85 45.7%
Jimmie R. HiCap 6936 28 0 0 0 O 0 140 2.02 23.9% Vincent M. Optic-S  3.72  441%
Raymond R. HiCap 6342 25 0 0 0 O 0 125  1.97  23.4% Kent J. Optic-S 358  42.4%
Thomas L. HiCap 2172 8 11 5 4 3 0 44 159  18.8% Dave G. Optic-S 264  31.3%
Michael G. HiCap 4231 13 5 4 6 1 0 53 125  14.9% Steven M. Optic-S 223  26.4%
Wayne M. Rev 8476 15 11 1 1 1 0 106 125 14.8% Heidi C. PCC 5.34  100.0%



Stages 1-3 Results
Name
Jordan M.
Dustin M.
Danny C.
Dominic K.
Randy R.
Heidi C.
Bryan M.
TimD.
Klaus N.
Richard F.
Bruce V.
Vic E.
TomT.
Vincent M.
Kent J.
Ernie S.
Bill L.

Don S.
Wes M.
Melline J.
Raymond R.
Vince H.
Quentin P.
Dave G.
Chris G.
Tanner F.
LynC.
Ron B.
George S.
Alex H.
Bryan B.
Steven M.
Jimmie R.
Michael G.
Thomas L.
Wayne M.

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

PCC
HiCap
HiCap

Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Lim10
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Rev

Zia Action Handgun: 27-Jan-2024

Score
28.35
27.64
27.23
21.77
20.67
16.89
16.62
15.65
15.04
14.79
14.12
13.65
12.89
12.70
12.18
11.28
11.21
11.06
10.70
10.11
10.01
9.81
9.74
9.47
9.20
9.06
9.03
8.50
8.38
8.28
7.68
7.16
6.53
5.97
4.68
3.75

Pct
100.0%
97.5%
96.0%
76.8%
72.9%
59.6%
58.6%
55.2%
53.1%
52.2%
49.8%
48.1%
45.5%
44.8%
43.0%
39.8%
39.5%
39.0%
37.7%
35.7%
35.3%
34.6%
34.4%
33.4%
32.5%
32.0%
31.9%
30.0%
29.6%
29.2%
27.1%
25.3%
23.0%
21.1%
16.5%
13.2%

By Division
Name
Wayne M.
Ernie S.
Melline J.
Chris G.
Alex H.
Bryan B.
Bryan M.
TimD.
Bruce V.
Vic E.
Wes M.
Raymond R.
Vince H.
Quentin P.
Tanner F.
LynC.
Ron B.
George S.
Jimmie R.
Michael G.
Thomas L.
Jordan M.
Dustin M.
Danny C.
Dominic K.
Randy R.
Klaus N.
Richard F.
TomT.
Vincent M.
Kent J.

Bill L.

Don S.
Dave G.
Steven M.
Heidi C.

Div
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
3.75
11.28
10.11
9.20
8.28
7.68
16.62
15.65
14.12
13.65
10.70
10.01
9.81
9.74
9.06
9.03
8.50
8.38
6.53
5.97
4.68
28.35
27.64
27.23
21.77
20.67
15.04
14.79
12.89
12.70
12.18
11.21
11.06
9.47
7.16
16.89

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
89.6%
81.6%
73.4%
68.1%
100.0%
94.2%
85.0%
82.1%
64.4%
60.2%
59.1%
58.6%
54.5%
54.4%
51.2%
50.4%
39.3%
36.0%
28.2%
100.0%
97.5%
96.0%
76.8%
72.9%
53.1%
52.2%
45.5%
44.8%
43.0%
39.5%
39.0%
33.4%
25.3%
100.0%



Rank By Points
Name
Danny C.
Dustin M.
Dominic K.
Richard F.
Raymond R.
TimD.
Don S.
George S.
Heidi C.
Kent J.
Ernie S.
Melline J.
Vic E.
Vince H.
Randy R.
Jordan M.
Bruce V.
Chris G.
Dave G.
Klaus N.
Bill L.
Bryan B.
TomT.
Tanner F.
Bryan M.
LynC.
Jimmie R.
Vincent M.
Ron B.
Wayne M.
Alex H.
Wes M.
Steven M.
Quentin P.
Michael G.
Thomas L.

Stage 1
139
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
135
133
133
133
132
132
128
125
125
125
123
122
119
115
114
113
110
109
109
102
86
84
83
82
73
71
63

0

Time
12.56
13.07
15.12
28.94
29.26
24.28
39.03
40.26
24.03
30.19
35.49
36.69
22.41
38.63
14.29
11.90
25.36
39.86
33.71
16.88
4410
49.40
26.26
29.85
17.36
29.81
64.76
24.59
29.57
77.94
42.97
26.61
36.25
19.74
32.64
18.86

Name
Dustin M.
Heidi C.
Bryan B.
TimD.
Richard F.
Vince H.
Jimmie R.
Bryan M.
Raymond R.
Don S.
Alex H.
Randy R.
Bruce V.
Bill L.
Ernie S.
Wayne M.
Jordan M.
Danny C.
Melline J.
Steven M.
Kent J.
Dave G.
TomT.
Dominic K.
Quentin P.
Vincent M.
Michael G.
Vic E.
George S.
Ron B.
Chris G.
Tanner F.
Wes M.
Thomas L.
LynC.
Klaus N.

Stage 2

110
109
109
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
106
105
105
105
104
104
103
102
102
102
100
100
98
97
96
95
91

89
86
79
76
75
69
68
62
39
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Time
11.60
18.37
38.07
20.21
20.71
32.56
38.15
19.70
31.89
33.25
29.66
14.65
19.17
23.89
27.55
73.34
10.94
11.94
28.64
34.88
23.82
31.48
20.87
13.25
27.21
19.67
32.60
23.93
32.87
26.51
25.56
30.05
18.81
21.99
2244
15.39

Name
Jimmie R.
Vincent M.
Jordan M.
George S.
Heidi C.
TimD.

Bill L.
TomT.
Klaus N.
Kent J.
Don S.
Dustin M.
Vic E.
Ernie S.
Alex H.
Danny C.
Bryan B.

Raymond R.

Vince H.
Melline J.
Bruce V.
Richard F.
Dominic K.
Tanner F.
Ron B.
Wayne M.
Bryan M.
Randy R.
Quentin P.
Dave G.
Wes M.
Chris G.
Steven M.
LynC.
Michael G.
Thomas L.

Stage 3
140
136
133
133
132
132
132
132
131
131
129
128
128
128
126
125
125
125
124
124
115
112
111
108
108
106
104
102
98
96
94
93
92
77
53
44

Time
69.36
36.57
15.78
55.69
24.72
28.05
32.07
34.30
24.81
36.62
29.62
16.68
31.71
34.03
45.37
16.41
50.17
63.42
40.26
42.41
30.95
23.14
20.60
38.84
41.33
84.76
21.45
22.46
3747
36.34
23.81
30.05
41.33
29.45
42.31
27.72

Name
Heidi C.
Tim D.
Dustin M.
Don S.

Raymond R.

Danny C.
Ernie S.
Kent J.
Vince H.
Jordan M.
Melline J.
Richard F.
Jimmie R.
Bill L.
George S.
Vic E.
Bryan B.
Dominic K.
Bruce V.
TomT.
Randy R.
Vincent M.
Bryan M.
Dave G.
Alex H.
Tanner F.
Chris G.
Wayne M.
Klaus N.
Ron B.
Steven M.
Quentin P.
LynC.
Wes M.
Michael G.
Thomas L.

Total
376
376
375
372
369
366
365
364
364
361
359
357
357
356
355
349
349
345
345
344
335
333
321
319
315
296
294
294
292
273
267
265
248
245
207
112

Time

67.12

72.54

41.35

101.90
12457
40.91

97.07

90.63

111.45
38.62

107.74
72.79

172.27
100.06
128.82
78.05

137.64
48.97

75.48

81.43

51.40

80.83

58.51

101.53
118.00
98.74

95.47
236.04
57.08

97.41

112.46
84.42

81.70

69.23

107.55
68.57



